referred to collectively herein as “the Parties.” 

Terms: 

1. The Parties agree to renew the Agreement for a period of 1 year(s) commencing July 03, 
2023 and effective through July 02, 2024 (“Renewal Period”). 

2. The total costs of services for the Renewal Period shall not exceed Three Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($350,000). 

3. The Parties agree that signatures related to this Renewal may be delivered electronically 
in lieu of original signatures and agree to treat electronic signatures as original signatures 
that bind them. The Parties agree that this Renewal and signatures related to the